
Sunday. January188. & The National Symphony Orchestraof England
Overture: Morning, Noon and Night in° Vienna SuppeChura Cherkassky (piano)
Fantasie in F Minor, Op. 40 ChopinFlorence Austral (soprano)
Rosé Softly Blooming Spohr
A Memory Thomas
Everywhere I Go Martin
The Fairy Tales of Ireland Coates
The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Excerpts from Masquerade Suite

Khachaturian
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori9.30 Reflections
10. 0 Close down

BP Mokesom
‘7. O p.m: Church Service from 2YA
8. 5 Concert
‘8.30 Glenda
10. 0 Close down

Qx/N 1200 ke, 250 m,
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Sunday Concert9.30 Music for Worship: The Salvation
Army International Staff Band and the
Harisden.Songsters (BBC)10..0. Masterwork
Romeo et Juliette, Op. 17 Berlioz10.30 Stars of Variety11..0 Close down

6.30 p.m. ‘For Our Younger Listeners:
The House at Pooh Corner — Eeyore
Joins the Game (BBC)
7. 0 Musical Notebook: AlexanderSemmiler discusses music from concert
falls im the United States (VOA)
foe Music from Stage and Screen3. 0 Play: The Kite, by W. Somerset
Maugham (NZBS)
8.31 RAYMOND STEWART (bass-bari-
tone)
Shipmates o’ Mine Sanderson
Allah t Willeby
The Trumpeter Dix
Friend o’ Mine Sanderson

(Studio)
8.45 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
9. 4 Tenor Time
8.30 Wanganui Maori Folkiore and Leg-
end, prepared and presented by W. R
Bennett
10. 0. Ciose down

QUIN stoneetn
8. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 4 Music for Worship: Community
Hymn Singing and Cardiff Tabernacle

(BBC)
ees i aad Music: from Ballet -andpere
10. 0 Going Places and Meeting. People
40.30. Sweet Rhythm
11. O Close down
6.30 p.m. For Younger Listeners7.0 =Time for Music (BBC)
7.30 For Your Pleasure8. 0 GABRIELLE PHILLIPS (Welling-
-ton soprano)
Gretchen at the Spinning Wheel
, Mignon’s Song
= My Sweet Repose
s The Trout (staat)

Schubert>

$46 The Mayor of Casterbridge (BBC)
Sas Hecant

Additions to our Library
9. he Indianapolis Symphony Orches-"ta conducted by Fabien Sevitzky"Symphony No. 1 in G MinorKalinnikov
9.35 Everyman’s Music10.0 Close down

BY CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m.
Hig
a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.8 Light Classics

9.30 Trinity Choir: Sacred Choral Music
by the Trinity Choir of St, Paul’s Chapel(VOA
9.45 Ballet Music: The Two Pigeons

Messager
10. 2 Recitals by Notable Concert Artists
11. 0 ROMAN THOLIC eeCathedral of the Blessed Sacram
Preacher: His Lordship the Most
Rey. E, M. Joyce
Choir of Nazareth House
Organist: Eric Cornwall" "one

12. 6 p.m, Famous Melodies

12.38 Miliza Korjus and the JacquesOrchestra
1.0 Dinner Music
2. 0 Band Music
2.30 Excerpts from Opera3. 0 Masterwork: The London Sym-
phony Orchestra conducted by BrunoWalter
Symphony No, 7 in € Schubert
3.48 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
3.56 Claudio Arrau (piano)
Sonata No. 18 in E Flat, Op. 31, No.
3 Beethoven

4.19 Dr. G. D. Cunningham (organ) andthe City of Birmingham Orchesira mpducted by George Weldon
Concerto No. 2 in B -Flat, Op. 4, No.2 Handel|4.30 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)

|

4.45 Cinderella: A Fantasy Coates.5. 0 Children’s Service: The Dean of|Christchurch
6.45 Invitation to the Waltz6.0 London Studio Melodies: Eric Rob-
inson’s Orchestra with the Keynotes

(BBC)
y ANGLICAN SERVICE: St, Mary’sChurch
Preacher: Archdeacon C. L, Mountfort.
Organist and Choirmaster; E, R, rages
Dodgson

|8. 5 Band Music: The Band of H-.M.
Coldstream Guards
8.30 JANETTE BUXTON (contralto)Like to the Damask Rose
The Poet’s Life
Rondel
The
weeachager

Song Elgar(Studio)
9.22 — Roth the Symphony of"aClose down

SYSzep.m. Concert Pieces :$90 Small Concert Groups
The Litthe Orchestra Society: conducted
by. Thomas Scherman, ahd the ChamberArt Society, conducted by Robert CraftConcertstuck for Four Horns

Schumann
Concerto for Nine Instruments

‘ Webern
|a2 Vocal and Instrumental Soloists

7.30 Violin Concerto in D, 2. 35chaikovski
Isaac Stern (violin) and the Philadelphia— conducted by Alexander Hils-|erg
8. 5 Readings from the Letters of Cher--
lotte Godley, by eo Robins (NZBS)8.30 Fantasie in C, Op, 17 SchumannEdwin Fischer (piano)
8.57 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano) |Jota
No Quiero Tus Avellanas Guridiae mere is Laughter ("La Vidareye"’
Life to Those Who: Laugh (La atBreve") Fal
9.10 London Studio Concert: The
minster Orehestra conducted by DenisWright
Suite: The Faithful

choppersndel-Beecham
Sonata on Two Old English yee €(BBC)
9.40 In the Balance, a story from theMidlands, by Dorothy Baker, read byPamela Mant (BBC)
The setting of this story is the Black
Country, where rural life struggles
against ‘the smoke of a myriad of fac-tories. A. reminiscence of a fishing ex-
pedition, it gives the picture of a sum-mer day through a child’s eyes.
9.54 Toccata Frescobaldi-Kindler
The National Symphony Orchestra ofeur: conducted by Hans Kindler10. Close down

BKS sepidhp Bm.
8. 0 am. Morning Music
9. 0 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Fritz Kreisler
on
Sacred Music10.0 Ballads and Light Orchestras10.20 Translating the Bible, a talk byProfessor C. H. Dodd (BBC) —

ns Musical Moments~ Close down.m. For Our Younger Listeners:onan day and Son, and Sparkey and the
Talking Train7.0
Yh
kod "heports7.6 Family Favourites

From the 3DB LibraryFor Our Scottish Listeners
Jaina
At Short Notice
Piano Music
London Studio Concerts: BBC

shed
pas Orchestra conducted by Joseph
Ost :

9.33 Safety in the Mountains: River
Crossings, third discussion by experi-enced’ N.Z. Climbers (NZBS)
9.48 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down

BV Teem
9. 8am. Sacred Interlude
9.30 Calling All Hospitals11. 0 Britain Sings: The Ulster Singers
conducted by John Vine (BBC)
11.46 For the Pianist
11.30 Merry Moods
12. 0 Dinner Music
1. Op.m. Band Music
2. 0 Church Music: N.Z. Composers
The Christchurch Cathedral Choir con-
ducted by C. Foster Browne

©
90G0
00m4
mt

aaso&ks

.Magnificat‘Nune Dimittis Galway
Deus Miseratus Moresby
In Bethlehem Street Browne
(Words by Rev. J. R. Hervey)

NZBS)(
2.15 Poets in the Theatre of Today, atalk by Martin Browne and Henzie Rae-
burn, with readings from Murder fn theCathedral (T. S. Eliot), This Way tothe Tomb (Ronald Duncan), and APhoenix Too Frequent (Christopher
Fry) (NZBS)
2.32 Sunday Matinee4.0 Caribbean Journey: Portrait ofTrinidad (BBC)
4.30 Classical Request session5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners
5.30 Musical Successes of Sigmund
Romberg6. 0 Going Places and Meeting People7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE
Holy Trinity ChurchPreacher: Rev, K. G. AubreyOrganist and Choirmaster: J, Paterson
8. 5 Justus Bonn (Dutch tenor)The Month of May
Where My Tears Have FallenWhen I Look Into Your EyesI Will Not Grieve
The Two Grenadiers
Dedication Schumann

(NZBS)
8.26 Family. Favourites9.10 West Coast Sports Results9.15 Oscar Hammerstein
9.45 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down

AVEHET
9. 8 am. Britain Sings: The Maia Ladies’ChoiraLa Harold Dawber)
9.25 Brass Bands9.45 Excerpts from Oratorio10. 0 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham ;Divertimento No, 2 in D, K.131 Mozart10.30
poets |
Star: Clifford Curzon

411. 0 CHUR OF CHRIST SERVICE; St.Andrew Street Church
Preacher; Pastor George Matheson
Organist: A, F, Beadle12. 0 Concert Celebrities1.0 p.m. Dinner Music2.0 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted» by Nicolai Malko, withFrank Phillips (narrator)Peter and the Wolf Prokofieff
2.26 #$Record Magazine: News and Re-

--

views of interest to record collectors
3. 0 Ronald Dowd (Australian tenor)In Woodland Solitude
The Vain Suit
Death is Like the Cool NightIn Forest Cool
Rose Lipped Maiden Brahms

:
(NZBS)

3.15 Leslie Heward String Orchestra
3.30 Documentary: Focus on _ Inter-planetary. Travel, written by Neil Tuson
and produced by R. D. Smith C)4.0 #£Philip Doddridge, Hymn Writer:

. A programme by the Durham Street
Methodist Choir (Christchurch), to markthe hbicentenary of the death of a
founder of English hymnody (NZBS)4.20 Frank Hutchens and Lindley Evans(pianists)4,30 Time for Music (BBC)

6. 0
#
Children’s Sunday Service6.46 Heddle Nash Lengr6. 0 Recent Releas

7. 0 SERVICE: Knox
Church
Preacher: Rev. J. G. Matheson
Organist: C. Roy Spackman
8. 5 Play: In the Picture, by RoderickWilkinson (NZBS)
8.25 KENNETH KEENAN (baritone)
Trade Winds Keel
Linden Lea Vaughan WilliamsFollow the Plough Sarony
I Love Life Zucca

(Studio)
9.30 Melody for Strings10. 0 Close down

AWS 900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert7.0 Hugo Wolf Songs: Elisabeth Reth-
bere (soprano) and Coenraad YV. Bos
(piano)18 Mozart
Adolf Busch (violin) and Rudolf Serkin
(piano)
Sonata in F, K.377
The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in G, K.387

8. 6 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham,
Sir John Barbirolli and Basil Cameron
Overture: Der Freischittz Weber
Violin Concerto in D, Op. 61
(Soloist: Fritz ) Beethoven
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43 Sibelius
9.35 Let’s Read the Bible: Frances Fan-court discusses Amos, Hosea, Isaiah and
Jeremiah (NZBS)
10. 0 Close down

AD eMeet,
9.30 a.m. Radio Church of Helping Hand
10, 0 Cricket Review
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Voice of Prophecy
11.16 Serious Music
12. 0 Close down

GINZZ2, INVERCARGILL' 720ke 416m.
9. 8am. Radio ConcertHall
9.30 Small Concert GroupsThe Little Orchestra Society conducted
by Thomas Scherman with Isaac Stein
(violin)
Octet 103 , Beethoven
Violin eran:

4ah
Bartok

(
410. O Church Music: N.Z. Composers
The Christehurch Cathedral Choir con-
ducted by C. Foster Browne
Jubilate Deo
Pax Del
Grant We Beseech Thee
I Heard a Voice
Te Deum

meri rit t Galway

40.20 Quiet Interlude
10.30 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra, John
| Cameron, and the Squire Celeste Octet
41. O From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Band Music
Grand Massed Brass Bands
412.16 p.m. Xavier Cugat Orchestra andChorus
92.38 Dinner Music
41.0 Time For Music (BBC)
1.45 Latest Records from Our Library2.30 Going Places and Meeting People3.0 Major Work:Albert Schweitzer

\ iatChorale No. 1 inE Franck
3.16 Famous Artist: Kerstin Thorborg
(contralto)
3.30 The Nature of the Universe: Con+
aoe Creation, by Fred Hoyle (BBC). Oo he Mantovani Programme
4.30 All Men
6. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.30 The Memory Lingers On6. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
6.30 This is Holland: 6 of life
in the Netherlands ,
6.45 Australia Callin
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC
The Basilica
Preacher: Rev. C. Gaffey
8. 0 Artur Schnabel (piano)Fur Elise "aaInvitation to the Dance
8.16 The Adventures of Richard ‘Hannay,
a new feature BBC)
9.10 The Louis Voss Grand Orchestra
9.30 Right Well-beloved Lady, a 15th
Century love 44 produced nif EdwardLivesey BBC)
10. 0 Close down


